MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDENTS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MARCH 2020

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

Datel Day I Time | Topic Speaker / Guide
GUEST LECTURE
3/12/2020 lThursday |1:00 to 2:00 PM | Management of Chronic portal hypertension Dr. Lalit Shimpi
LECTURES
3/19/2020 |Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of Obstructive Jaundice Dr. Tushar Khachane
3/26/2020 |[Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of Undescended Testis Dr. Kalpesh Patil
JOURNAL CLUB
3/3/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |[Dr. Saurabh Dumbre Dr. Sandesh Gawade
3/10/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Shantaram Gulve
3/17/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM (Dr. Balaji Patil Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar
3/24/2020 |Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Ajit Jadhav
STUDENT SEMINAR
3/2/2020 |Monday 1:00to 2:00 PM [Management of BPH - Dr. Harshwardhan Gandhi Dr. Rohan Valsangkar
3/9/2020 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Management of CA Oral Cavity - Dr. Atef ). Baakza Dr. Sudhir Dube
3/16/2020 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM  |Management of Diabetic Foot - Dr. Divyangi Sarvankar Dr. Atul Gowardhan
3/23/2020 |Monday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Thoracic Outlet Syndrome - Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Bharadwaj
CASE PRESENTATION
3/6/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty Dr. Nikhil Phadke
3/13/2020 |[Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal Dr. Keyur Gutte
3/20/2020 |Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil Dr. Sachin Naik
3/27/2020 |[Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Harsh Trivedi / Dr. Atef Baakza Dr. Rahul Kashide
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

3/4/2020 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
3/11/2020 |Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
3/18/2020 (Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM [Radiology Dept of Radiology
3/25/2020 [Wednesday |2:00to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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